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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 12 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Dr. Agr. ASEP INDRA MUNAWAR

ALI, S.Pt., M.Si

(197605262002121003)

2 Thu 19 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Dr. Agr. ASEP INDRA MUNAWAR

ALI, S.Pt., M.Si

(197605262002121003)

3 Thu 26 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Dr. Agr. ASEP INDRA MUNAWAR

ALI, S.Pt., M.Si

(197605262002121003)

6 Anggriawan Naidilah Tetra Pratama 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Thu 2 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Dr. Agr. ASEP INDRA MUNAWAR

ALI, S.Pt., M.Si

(197605262002121003)

5 Thu 9 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Anggriawan N.T.P., S.Pt., M.Sc

(1610072707910007)

6 Thu 16 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Anggriawan N.T.P., S.Pt., M.Sc

(1610072707910007)

7 Thu 23 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Anggriawan N.T.P., S.Pt., M.Sc

(1610072707910007)

8 Thu 2 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Anggriawan N.T.P., S.Pt., M.Sc

(1610072707910007)

9 Thu 9 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly,

M.Agr (196008281985031002)

10 Thu 16 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly,

M.Agr (196008281985031002)

11 Thu 23 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly,

M.Agr (196008281985031002)

12 Thu 30 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Prof. Dr. Ir. Lili Warly,

M.Agr (196008281985031002)
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

13 Thu 6 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Prof. Dr. Ir. ARMINA FARIANI, M.Sc.

(196210161986032002)

14 Thu 13 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Prof. Dr. Ir. ARMINA FARIANI, M.Sc.

(196210161986032002)

15 Thu 4 May 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Prof. Dr. Ir. ARMINA FARIANI, M.Sc.

(196210161986032002)

16 Thu 11 May 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PTK1201-L03

Bahasa Inggris

Bidang Peternakan

Kelas C

Prof. Dr. Ir. ARMINA FARIANI, M.Sc.

(196210161986032002)
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